
Da
n

ci
ng

 in

 Diamonds Sock Hop Gala

$5000 Rock Around the Clock 

$2500 Great Balls of Fire 
$1000 Johnny B. Goode 

$500 All Shook Up 

$250 Earth Angel 
Other Amount $______ 

Gala Tickets
Please reserve _______ tickets at $125 per person. 
(Ticket includes gourmet buffet, open bar, and live entertainment)

Name

Phone                                 Email

Raffle Ticket 
I would like to buy a raffle ticket to win a pair of 2-carat diamond earrings worth
over $1,100. Each raffle ticket is $75.00.
Raffle tickets were included in your mailed invite, but are also available at the parish
office or online using the QR code or link below.

Donation 

Scan the QR code or visit the link  
to reserve your tickets!

https://www.givecentral.org/appeals-form-registration/acp67784631d54f4/user/guest

	count: 
	name: 
	phone: 
	email: 
	5000: Off
	2500: Off
	1000: Off
	500: Off
	250: Off
	other: Off
	other amount: 


