

Please reserve	tickets at \$125 per person.
(Ticket includes go	rmet buffet, open bar, and live entertainment)
NT.	
Name	
Phone	Email

## Raffle Ticket

I would like to buy a raffle ticket to win a pair of 2-carat diamond earrings worth over \$1,100. Each raffle ticket is \$75.00.

Raffle tickets were included in your mailed invite, but are also available at the parish office or online using the QR code or link below.

## Donation

\$5000 Rock Around the Clock	🗌 \$500 All Shook Up
\$2500 Great Balls of Fire	\$\Bigsilon \\$250 Earth Angel
\$1000 Johnny B. Goode	Other Amount \$

## Scan the QR code or visit the link to reserve your tickets!

## Dancing in Diamonds Sock Hop Gala

Next you can easily make your payment easily using the selected digital wallet.

givecentral.org

